WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Lidon Rollerball Pen(PN98409-EP1)
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Features

Labels

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

PN98409-EP1

Cap-off design rollerball has a solid brass cap
and barrel

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint on
barrel.

2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Laser
Engraved

4. Item Colors Available - Gun Metal, Satin
Nickel, Matte Silver, Pearl White

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

9/16" W x 5 3/8"H x 3/8" D

1-1/2"W x 1/4"H.



Product Price

Cost/Qua
ntity

Coston P $14.03

75

150

$9.98

Production Time Charges

Quantity
75-149
150-249
250-499
500-999
1000-1999
2000-3999

4000

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
75-149
150-249
250-499
500-999
1000-1999
2000-3999

4000

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$56.76

$98.44

$103.32
$119.96
$150.52
$200.23

$475.00

250

$9.66

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

500

$9.36

7 Days

$83.18

$142.30
$154.72
$170.04
$205.56
$260.84

$550.00

1000

$9.2

3 Days

$141.60
$175.52
$214.18
$278.40
$320.55
$520.00

$899.00

2000

$9.06

5 Days

$122.02
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$240.23
$295.28

$625.00

4000

$8.92
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