

# **Lidon Rollerball Pen(PN98409-EP1)**



Product #	PN98409-EP1
Features	Cap-off design rollerball has a solid brass cap and barrel
Labels	<ol> <li>One color, one location Silk Screen imprint on barrel.</li> <li>Black Ink Available</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Laser Engraved</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Gun Metal, Satin Nickel, Matte Silver, Pearl White</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Dimensions	9/16" W x 5 3/8" H x 3/8" D
Imprint Area	1-1/2"W x 1/4"H.

## **ALL UNIT COST ON (P)**

#### **Product Price**

Cost/Qua ntity	75	150	250	500	1000	2000	4000
Cost on P	\$14.03	\$9.98	\$9.66	\$9.36	\$9.2	\$9.06	\$8.92

### **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
75-149	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
150-249	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
250-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000-1999	\$150.52	\$205.56	\$240.23
2000-3999	\$200.23	\$260.84	\$295.28
4000	\$475.00	\$550.00	\$625.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
75-149	Free	\$141.60
150-249	Free	\$175.52
250-499	Free	\$214.18
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000-1999	Free	\$320.55
2000-3999	Free	\$520.00
4000	Free	\$899.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET